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Women / 4 / Ch
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emalani Capistrant4089
CGA

8.475 9.450 9.0509.000 35.975
11 1 3T 3T 1 

1 

Audrey Clark4063
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.750 9.0008.825 35.675
1 5T 6 5 2 

2 

Sola Tomine4010
Airborne

9.050 8.700 8.6259.150 35.525
2 8 2 10 3 

3 

Jade Mulligan4051
Byers Roseville

8.525 9.100 9.0508.725 35.400
9T 2 8 3T 4 

4 

Laila Young4182
Twisters

8.525 8.725 9.3758.625 35.250
9T 7 9 2 5 

5 

Kate Hanson4095
Edge

8.450 8.925 9.4008.100 34.875
12 3 13 1 6 

6 

Alora Chen4105
Edge

8.725 8.550 8.8258.525 34.625
6 9 10 7 7 

7 

Emma Traverso4014
Airborne

9.000 8.475 8.5008.500 34.475
3 10 11 11 8 

8 

Victoria Guseva4070
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.450 8.4009.000 34.450
7T 11 3T 12T 9 

9 

Rachael Reskis4096
Edge

8.900 8.750 8.7008.050 34.400
4 5T 14 9 10 

10 

Emme Gerhard4099
Edge

8.325 8.775 8.4008.800 34.300
13 4 7 12T 11 

11 

Regan Parenti4050
Byers Roseville

8.600 7.950 8.3759.250 34.175
7T 13 1 14 12 

12 

Lily Jackson4049
Byers Roseville

8.100 8.275 8.7258.900 34.000
14 12 5 8 13 

13 

Adelaide Clayton4012
Airborne

8.825 7.850 8.8508.225 33.750
5 14 12 6 14 

14 
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